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St. Mark’s United Church (Dundas, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: ST. MARK'S UNITED CHURCH, DUNDAS, 1957-1990

1977.030L

1977.030L

1977.030L

1977.030L

1977.030L

1977.030L

1977.030L

2010.161L

1-1

26

4-4

1-1

1-2

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Board And Committee Records
Session minutes

Committee of Stewards

- - - correspondence

Official Board minutes

- - - correspondence and reports

- - -incoming correspondence

- - - outgoing correspondence

Unified Board minutes
Annual/Congregational minutes
Christian Education Committee minutes
Building Committee minutes and
correspondence

- - - minutes, financial record and
correspondence

Gift and Memorial Committee correspondence
Organ Committee correspondence

Women's Groups Records
United Church Women minutes
Woman's Federation minutes

Men's Groups Records
Men's Club minutes

Youth Groups Records
Explorers financial record book
Young People's Union minutes

Records of Other Groups
Co-operative Preschool minutes and annual
report

Correspondence/Subject Files
Minister's correspondence

Service Bulletins

Service Bulletins (bulletins contain the notes of
the Rev. W. Allison Haynes where available)

- - - (contains the 25" anniversary of the
church)
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Date

1958-1973

1962-1968
1958-1965
1961-1965
1958-1969
1958-1966
1958-1967
1959-1966
1969-1975
1959-1964
1963-1974
1958-1962

1958-1964

1960-1961
1976,1979

1961-1972
1957-1961

1961-1962

19568-1977
1963-1965

1967,1972

1972-1974

1977
1986

1990
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