

St. Mark's United Church (Dundas, Ont.)								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 1: ST. MARK'S UNITED CHURCH, DUNDAS, 1957-1990								
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records					
1977.030L	1-1		Marriage register	1958-1973				
			Board And Committee Records					
1977.030L	1-2		Session minutes	1962-1968				
	1-3		Committee of Stewards	1958-1965				
	1-4		correspondence	1961-1965				
	1-5		Official Board minutes	1958-1969				
	2-1		correspondence and reports	1958-1966				
	2-2		incoming correspondence	1958-1967				
	2-3		 outgoing correspondence	1959-1966				
	2-4		Unified Board minutes	1969-1975				
	2-5		Annual/Congregational minutes	1959-1964				
	2-7		Christian Education Committee minutes	1963-1974				
	3-1		Building Committee minutes and correspondence	1958-1962				
	3-2		minutes, financial record and	1958-1964				
			correspondence					
	3-3		Gift and Memorial Committee correspondence	1960-1961				
	3-4		Organ Committee correspondence	1976,1979				
			Women's Groups Records					
1977.030L	3-5		United Church Women minutes	1961-1972				
	4-1		Woman's Federation minutes	1957-1961				
			Men's Groups Records					
1977.030L	4-2		Men's Club minutes	1961-1962				
			Youth Groups Records					
1977.030L	77.030L 4-3		Explorers financial record book	1958-1977				
	4-5		Young People's Union minutes	1963-1965				
			Records of Other Groups					
1977.030L	2-6		Co-operative Preschool minutes and annual	1967,1972				
			report					
			Correspondence/Subject Files					
1977.030L	4-4		Minister's correspondence	1972-1974				
			Service Bulletins					
2010.161L	1-1		Service Bulletins (bulletins contain the notes of	1977				
			the Rev. W. Allison Haynes where available)					
	1-2 1-3		(contains the 25 th anniversary of the	1986				
			church)	1990				
				1990				

FN1247.290